15  fifteen 

16  sixteen 

17  seventeen 

18  eighteen 

19  nineteen 

20  twenty 

21  twenty-one 

22  twenty-two 

va h. 

30 thirty 

40 fourty 

50 fifty  

60 sixty 

70 seventy 

80 eighty 

90          ninety 

100  a (one) hundred 

101  a (one) hundred and one 

102  a (one) hundred and two va h. 

200 two hundred 

300 three hundred 

400 four hundred va h. 

1,000 a (one) thousand 

1,001 a (one) thousand and one 

1,250 a (one) thousand two hundred and fifty 

2,000 two thousand 

2.235 two thousand two hundred and thirty-five 

3,000 three thousand 

100,000 a (one) hundred thousand 

1,000,000 a (one) million 

1,000,000,000 a (one) milliard (Angliyada); a (one) 

billion (AQShda) 

Find the numbers 

Discussion Words: 

ehigyt 

__ 
ytofr 

drednuh 

iegyth-ethgi